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
61 1 nations Wanted.

Each insertion 9c per line
Help Wanted Notices
Lost and Found Special Notices

Personal Funeral Notices
Proposals invited Meeting Notices

One time 15c per line
Two times (each issue) 14a per line
Three times (each issue) ... 13c per line
Seven times (each issue) .. ,12c per line
One monUi .(3 per line

New TODAY
Bate Per Line:

Dally.Sunday
One time 16c 20e
Two times (per issue) .. . 15o lcThree times (per issue). . ,14c lac
Seven times (per issue)... 13c 17c
One month, daily and Sunday. .. .$3.50

Count five words to the line.
No ad taken for less than two lines.
Ads run bundays only charged atr

one-ti- rate.
Advertisements (except Personals"

and "Situations Wanted") will be taken
over the telephone if the advertiser is
a subscriber to either phone.

The Oregonian will receive copy by
mail provided sufficient remittance for
definite namber of issues is sent.
Acknowledgment will be forwarded
promptly.

Advertisements are taken for The
Daily Or eg oman until 7:30 P. ALl for
The Sunday Oregonian until 6 P. M.
Sat urday.

PORTLAND BUSINESS

BULLETIN

ASSAYERS ASP ANALYSTS.
MONTANA ASSAY OFFIC1S. 142 Second

street. Oold. silver, platinum bought.
ATTORNEYS.

E. W. EASTMAN, lawyer. 6:i8 Chamber of
Commerce bldg.

BAXI1S. ETC.
1)R. McMAHON, baths. Portland; steam,

showers, plunges, tubs, all for S5c; tell
aour friends. Fourth at Washington.

CELLI LOID BUTTONS.
THE 1RWIN-UODSU- COMPANY.

887 Washington. Bdwy. 434. Tabor 1234.
CHIROPRACTOR.

XiR. McMAHON, liltn year. Successful.
Phone directory ad convinces thousands.

CHIROPODISTS.
Vv'lLLlAM, KsieUe, iioreilo and Dewane

DeVeny,. the only scientific chiropodists
and arch specialists in city. Parlors 302
Oerlinger bldg., southwest cor. Second
and Aider streets. Main 1301.

JjR. O. O. FLETCHER Foot troubles
corrected; lady assistant, 512

Mo.gan bldg. Maiq 8762.
CORA YALE BELL, 5UU-- 7 Swetland bldg..

years' practice in Chicago. Bdwy. 31)74.

COLLECTIONS.
IvETH & CO.. Worcester bldg. Main 176.

No collections, no charges: Estab. 1900.
DANCING.

,AL1S&Y Dancing Academy. Lessons day,
eye., fancy dancing, also soft-sho- e, buck

- and wing taught. 3d and Morrison, 4lh
tioor. Main 4014. Agnes Summers.

DENTISTRY.
DR. B. E. WRIGHT

Third Fioor Raleigh Bldg.
Corner of Sixth and Washington StaBroadway 7219. Automatic 2119.

WITHOUT PAIN WE CAN PROVE THIS
DR. A. W. KEENS.

Your "Teeth Sleep" While We Work.
Above Majestic Theater, 35H4 Wash. St

ELECTRICAL REPAIRING.
MOTORS REWOUND red

"BOUGHT AND SOLD
NICHOLS ELECTRIC WORKS
Phone 527-2- 226 Main St.

MCSIC INSTRUCTION.
VIOLIN, piano, mandolin, guitar, banjo in- -

structions. Kol Kenbeck. 409 Yamhill." OPTOMETRISTS.
yv Out it the Uish-Re- District.
"V. jrw 25 years' experience. Consult us

niii.i free. Thousands of satisfiedpatrons. Dr. Samuel Goodman, associateoptometrist. Main 2124.t hai. )V. Goodman. gQ9 Morrison
-S- - WHY PAY MORE?

fivS- - Glasses in gold-fille- d frames'i vV fitted to your eyes, 2.50, double
vision glasses at low pricea

sat'sfaction guaranteed. Dr. A. E. Herwits,cptometrist, 223 First St.
JjR. GEORGE RUBEN STEIN, veteran optl-cia- n.

Eyes tested, glasses fitted, brokenlenses duplicated at very reasonablepricea 220 Morrison St. Main 5661.
TIPE REPAIRING.

n Repaired experta --

Pin. Shop. Ill Wash.

I'AltM' AiiOll.NtV.
l.VE."TOK3 AIDED Ideas developed;patents of the better kind; experimental

machinery built ; practice in ail courtRichardson & Kogera, Albee bids;., Waaa-lngtor- t,

IX C.
H. C WRIGHT, registered patent attorney

2G years. If invention really valuab.e
feee practicing lawyer. 601 Dekum bldg.

fAIXTlXd.
PAIMTIjJfJ S11' CALSOJI1.NI.W,
I rill 1 1 liU DECOKATINCJ. BEST

REFERENCES; 25 YEARS'
CALL. TABOR 266.

PHYSICIANS.
DR. R. A. PHILLIPS, Broadway building,

stomach, bowels, liver, kid-ney- bladder,
rectal, prostrate and female disorders,
without operation.
" PRINTERS.

F. W. BALTES & 20MP4XYPRINTING lst and Oak. Bdwy. 7165:511.-6- 5

TRANSFER AND STORAGE.
OREGON l'BAXSFES'CO.,

474 Glisan St. Broadway 128L
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